
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

8 
93 

106 
17 
10 
27 

3 
23 

4 
19 
11 

6 
26 
42 
75 

2 
71 
72 
54 
47 
81 

Name 

SCAUZILLO-MARIANI 
GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro 
POLLINI Giacomo 
SANTI Danny 
PUGLIESE Walter 
BORTOLATO Cristian 
QUONDAMCARLO Manuel 
VILLADSEN Math ias Lyndbye 
POTEZ Kyam 
KASTELIC Mark 
DE BELLIS Riccardo 
TURATELLO Francesco 
D'ASTE Stefano 
BIRSA Jan 
ARFINI Danilo 
SIMUNOVIC Grega 
ABBATI Massimo 
AVBELJ Bostjan 
COPETTI Maurizio 
BOLZONI Francesco 
FRIZZA Andrea 

Class 

B 
B 
B 
B 
C 
B 
GT4 Cup 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
D 
GT4 Cup 
GT4 
GT4 Cup 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 Cup 
GT4 Cup 

Model/Engine 

L a m b o r g h in i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  

L a m b o r g h in i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  

L a m b o rg h in i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O  

L a m b o r g h in i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  

Po rs che 9 11  Cup 9 92 

L a m b o r g h in i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  

Ligier JS2 R 

A s to n  V an tag e  A M R  G T 4  

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

P o r s ch e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 1  G e n 2  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  C l u b s p o r t  M R  

Lotus Emira GT4 

P o r s ch e  C a y m a n  G T 4  G e n 1  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  

Audi R8 LMS GT4 

Lotus Emira GT4 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  

Lotus Emira GT4 

Po rsche Caym an  Cup  

Ligier JS2 R 

Best Tm 

1:54.298 
1:54.403 
1:54.475 
1:56.783 
1:58.717 
1:59.722 
2:00.006 
2:00.508 
2:01.139 
2:01.163 
2:01.466 
2:02.707 
2:03.674 
2:04.638 
2:05.236 
2:06.449 
2:06.997 
2:09.358 
2:09.427 
2:10.822 
2:22.558 

In Lap 

11 
9 
6 
5 
6 

10 
11 

5 
5 
5 
4 

10 
9 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 
8 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.105 
0.177 
2.485 
4.419 
5.424 
5.708 
6.210 
6.841 
6.865 
7.168 
8.409 
9.376 

10.340 
10.938 
12.151 
12.699 
15.060 
15.129 
16.524 
28.260 

Laps 

11 
9 

11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 

8 
10 

9 
10 
10 

5 
4 
9 
8 
8 
4 

Gap 

0.105 
0.072 
2.308 
1.934 
1.005 
0.284 
0.502 
0.631 
0.024 
0.303 
1.241 
0.967 
0.964 
0.598 
1.213 
0.548 
2.361 
0.069 
1.395 

11.736 

Best Speed 

165,200 
165,048 
164,944 
161,684 
159,051 
157,715 
157,342 
156,687 
155,871 
155,840 
155,451 
153,879 
152,676 
151,495 
150,771 
149,325 
148,681 
145,967 
145,889 
144,334 
132,451 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/03/2025 17:01:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend 
X-GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

FP3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:39:14 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

28/03/2025 15:35 


